



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 30 80 2 Koppers Brandon23 70 17 Ahmed Saad

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

69 138 Total Team
23 51 2 Koppers Brandon
23 42 6 Nickifor Ryan
14 28 5 Coleman Lucas
13 60 Total Team
5 16 2 Koppers Brandon
3 10 15 Regehr Joel
3 9 7 Szwarc Arthur

10 118 Total Team
3 20 6 Nickifor Ryan
2 26 5 Coleman Lucas
2 13 2 Koppers Brandon

27 Total Team
119 316 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 117 Total Team
22 46 17 Ahmed Saad
8 18 1 Saleh Ahmed
7 16 16 Seliman Mohamed
9 67 Total Team
3 7 1 Saleh Ahmed
1 13 16 Seliman Mohamed
1 14 2 Abouelella Abdelrahman
4 106 Total Team
2 15 16 Seliman Mohamed
1 5 3 Ellakany Ashraf
1 16 17 Ahmed Saad

40 Total Team
105 290 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Chancy Gabriel
2 Koppers Brandon
4 Scheerhoorn Blake
5 Coleman Lucas
6 Nickifor Ryan
7 Szwarc Arthur
8 Richards AndrewL
9 Riopel Olivier

10 Keturakis Byron
13 Chambers Arran
14 West Keith
15 Regehr Joel

   
    

    
    
  
L L L L L

 
    


  

30

17
26
6

8

5

Coach:
Assistant:

John Barrett
Brock Davidiuk

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Saleh Ahmed
2 Abouelella Abdelrahman
3 Ellakany Ashraf
7 Ewais Hisham
9 Elshaikh Mahmoud

11 Noureldin MohamedL
12 Mahmoud Mohamed
13 Eid Abouelsoud
14 Omar Ahmed
15 Elashry Ahmed
16 Seliman Mohamed Abdelmohsen
17 Ahmed Saad

    
    

    


L L L L L


    
  
    
    
    

11
4
2
6

2
3
4

10
23

Coach:
Assistant:

Grzegorz RYS
Wael ALAYDY

Referees: AZEVEDO,Avelino (POR) & GAUPP,Gilles (FRA)

EGY
CAN 3

2 32
30

26
24

19
25

19
25

9
15

105
119

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:33 0:30 0:35 0:15 2:27

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

9 20012.09.2015
Tijuana
HPC

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 14:39  Total: 2:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2015
Pool A - Round 1


